Quality Council Membership

The Chairman:

1. Sirmbard Svetlana Rustamovna - Rector of Adam University

Members:

2. Sarbagysheva Gulmira Esengulovna –vice-chairman, Head of the Quality Assurance Department;

3. Sarvar Ghulam Mujtaba Chaudhari Ghulam Sarvar – founder of Adam

University

- 4. Djamanbaev Azat Aitbekovich vice-rector for Academic Affairs of Adam University
- 5. Batyrkanova Gulnara Djeenbekovna –vice-rector for Science of Adam University
- 6. Suerkulova Nurkyz Temirkulovna head of Educational Department
- 7. Egemberdiev Sheraly Egemberdievich –PhD in the Philosophy, professor of the Department of Humanitarian Disciplines
- 8. Meisan Asia Aitbekovna –lecturer of the Department of Morphological and Physiological Disciplines
- 9. Stupak Sergei chairman of the Adam University Alumni Association, LLC StroyResource Corporation
- 10.Shumkarbek uulu Adilbek general Director of LLC AMT INVEST
- 11.Kaimova Seinel Maratovna general doctor of Sunlight Medical Center
- 12. Baluch Kaleed Abbas Khan president of the Adam University Student Association, 5th semester student of the School of Medicine
- 13.Baktybekova Ayana 2nd year student of the «Economics» program group E-2-20
- 14. Chylabaeva Aigul Toktobekovna secretary of the Council, Inspector of the Quality Assurance Department.